
Sugden Sports Centre,
114 Grosvenor St,
Manchester M1 7HL,
UK7 Feb 2026

BUCS Indoors Central Qualifier 2026

Barebow Novice Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 15D RITZEN Sienna U1002 257 / 1 249 / 1 60 12 506
2 20B SULEMAN Alex 2364 236 / 2 245 / 2 60 10 481
3 21D SEEBOLD Aria U1002 210 / 5 228 / 4 60 7 438
4 19C CÎMPEAN Flavia 2737 204 / 8 229 / 3 60 6 433
5 15C ILAYDA YILMAZ Ceylan 739 206 / 7 219 / 5 60 4 425
6 20D LI Heather 739 220 / 4 204 /10 60 4 424
7 18A RODRIGUEZ Paola 1267 207 / 6 215 / 7 30 5 422
8 18B SAMAN Raema 2498 222 / 3 186 /13 59 6 408
9 14C METALIA Edisona 717 185 /11 214 / 8 60 2 399

10 19B FAYZA SHAHIRA Alya 2498 194 / 9 203 /11 60 3 397
11 18D QURRATULAIN Ozma 2324 185 /12 205 / 9 59 4 390
11 13B RAMOS Marianne 1010 172 /14 218 / 6 59 4 390
13 13B GOSLING Tilly 2324 192 /10 180 /14 59 2 372
14 16B CHOUDHURY Aleena 2324 151 /19 201 /12 54 2 352
15 12D AHMED Shehrin 717 164 /18 156 /16 56 2 320
16 21D ZAHIR Hiba 1906 171 /16 148 /18 59 0 319
17 12B ELES Thomas 2324 175 /13 141 /21 57 3 316
18 20D LUBY Emily 1906 167 /17 138 /22 58 2 305
19 17B BURKE Carys 2324 171 /15 131 /23 57 2 302
20 14B DASGUPTA Tanisha 2324 137 /21 165 /15 49 5 302
21 21D BARNETT Sydney 2324 139 /20 149 /17 50 1 288
22 19D VARNEY Grace 2324 122 /22 147 /19 51 2 269
23 15B LITTLE Emily 2324 84 /24 143 /20 44 1 227
24 17A CULLEN Esmé 1267 100 /23 99 /24 46 0 199
25 11B RAJA Anna 2324 61 /25 31 /25 25 1 92

 11D EUSTACE Katerina 717 DNS
  NG Jordan 2467 DNS
 14D PINCHABADUGE Saumya 2467 DNS
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